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Welcome fo the Bar. Enjoy our selection

CHEF BARMAN : MICKAEL DUPREY
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Flite Bouteille
15¢l 75¢l
Coupe Brut 20,00 €
Coupe Rosé 25,00 €
Piscine de Champagne blanc (18 cl) 25,00 €
Piscine de Champagne rosé (18 cl) 27,00 €
Maison Moét & Chandon — Brut 122,00 €
Maison Maison Bollinger — Rosé 149,00 €
Maison Louis Roederer - Blanc de Blancs - 2008 158,00 €
Maison Dom Perignon — 2009 398,00 €
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(wines)

BLANC

Coteaux D’aix en provence

Chéteau Revelette - 2017

AOP Saint-Véran - Domaine Roger Lassarat - 2016
IGP Les Contours Deponcins

Frangois Villard - 2016

ROSE

Notre rosé du moment

ROUGE

AOP Ladoix - Domaine Maratray Dubreuil
En Naget - 2015

AOP Saint-Joseph - Francois Villard
Poivre et Sol - 2016

Cbte du Rhéne Vieille Vigne

Clos du Mont-Olivet 2016

AOP Fleurie - Domaine des Terres Dorées
Jean Paul Brun - 2015

Verre
12 ¢l

8,00 €
10,00 €

10,00 €

9,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €

Bouteille
75c¢cl

40,00 €
45,00 €

45,00 €

45,00 €

40,00 €
40,00 €
42,00 €

45,00 €



CHAMPAGNE 14 cl 21,00 €

Jiva Hill
Gin Bombay Sapphire, sirop de basilic, citron vert, gingembre, concombre Champagne
Bombay Sapphire gin, basil syrup, lime, ginger, cucumber, Champagne

Le Shamwari
Vodka Russian Standard, sirop de romarin, fruits de la passion, citron, Champagne
Russian Standard vodka, rosemary syrup, passion fruits, lemon, Champagne

Ginger Spritz
Domaine de Canton, citron vert, ginger beer, Champagne
Ginger Liquor, lime, ginger beer, Champagne

Gentiane Spritz
Gentiane des peres Chartreux, creme péche de vigne, tonic water, Champagne
Pere Chartreux gentian, peach liquor, tonic water, Champagne

CLASSIC & INSPIRATION

Aviation 9cl 16,00 €
Gin, Luxardo maraschino, jus de citron, liqueur de violette
Gin, Luxardo maraschino, lemon, violet liquor

Dark & Stormy 18 cl 16,00 €
Rhum Kraken, citron vert, ginger beer
Kraken rhum, lime wedges, ginger beer

Prémices de printemps 9cl 16,00 €
Vodka, sirop menthe/coriandre, Yuzu, Tabasco, Fruit de la passion, concombre
Vodka, coriander/mint syrup, yuzu, tabasco, passion fruits, cucumber



Not to sloe 9cl 16,00 €
Gin, Sloe Gin, Apérol, jus de pamplemousse, Bitters
Gin, Sloe Gin, Apérol, Grapefruit juice, Bitters

Le St Valentin 9cl 16,00 €
Gin Hendrick’s, Drambuie, Sirop de rose, citron vert, liqueur de Goji
Hendrick’s Gin, Drambuie, Rose syrup, lime, Goji liquor

Néant Absolut 18 ¢l 16,00 €
Vodka Absolut, liqueur de vanille, jus de mangue, jus de pomme, sucre brun
Absolut Vodka, vanilla liquor, mango juice, apple juice, brown sugar

The Last Word 9cl 16,00 €
Gin, Luxardo maraschino, chartreuse verte, jus citron vert
Gin, Luxardo maraschino, green chartreuse, lime

Tommy’s Margarita 9cl 16,00 €
Tequila Bianco, sirop d’agave, jus de citron vert
Tequila Bianco, agave syrup, lime

Papa Crusta 9cl 16,00 €
Havana 7yo, Heering Cherry, Mandarine Impériale, citron vert
Rhum Havana 7yo, Heering Cherry, Mandarine Impériale, lime

Dulce de Amaro 9cl 16,00 €
Amaro, sirop de vanille, fruits de la passion, blanc d’ceuf
Amaro, vanilla sugar, passion fruits, egg white

Nautilus 9cl 16,00 €
Vodka, fruits de la passion, jus de framboise fraiche
Vodka, passion fruits, fresh raspberry juice

Rasmopolitan 9cl 16,00 €
Vodka, Chambord, jus de framboises, citron jaune, sirop de sucre
Vodka, Chambord, Raspberry juice, lemon, sugar syrup



Cucumber Soul 18 cl
Vodka, jus de citron vert, menthe fraiche, concombre, ginger ale
Vodka, lime, fresh mint, cycumber, ginger ale

Fall in Love 9cl
Vin rouge, creme de muyrtille, sirop de sucre, jus de citron
Red wine, blueberry cream, sugar syrup, lemon

A Basil Touch 9cl
Gin, basilic, Martini Rossato, sirop de framboise, jus de citron
Gin, basil, Martini Rossato, raspberry syrup, lemon

AFTER DINNER

L’expresso Martini 9cl
Vodka, téquila Patron XO café, sirop de Sucre, Expresso
Vodka, Téquila Patron XO coffee, sugar Syrup, coffee

Sexy Nutcracker 9cl
Chambord, Kahlua, Frangélico, Amaretto, lait
Chambord, Kahlua, Frangélico, Amaretto, milk

16,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

16,00 €

Notre équipe sera ravie de vous faire découvrir d’autres cocktails sur demande

Feel free to ask our team your own cocktail creation
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COCKTAILS (alcohol free)

Pineapple Punch 25 ¢l
Ananas, fruits de la passion, jus de cranberry
Pineapple, passion fruits, cranberry juice

Virgin Pihacolada 25¢l
Jus d’ananas, creme de coco
Pineapple juice, coconut cream

Sweet Break 25¢l
Coco, sirop de vanille, citron, jus de poire et cranberry
Coconut cream, vanilla syrup, lemon juice, pear & cranberry juice

Winter in Brittany 20 cl
Pamplemousse, citron vert, gingembre, fleur de sureau
Grapefruit, lime juice, ginger, edelflower

Lady bug 20 ¢l
Nectar de fraise, sirop de vanille, menthe, fraises
Strawberry Nectar, vanilla syrup, mint, strawberry

Punch it 20 cl
Jus d'ananas, jus de pomme, sirop de cassis, ananas, kiwi
Pineapple juice, apple juice, blackcurrant syrup, pineapple, kiwi

SMOOTHIE
Smoothie du jour
Smoothie of the day

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €
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(alcohol free)

SODAS

Sanbitter

Coca Cola, Coca Light, Coca Zéro
Orangina

Tonic

Limonade

Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale

Redbull

Jus d’oranges ou de pamplemousses pressés

NECTARS ET JUS ALAIN MILLIATO
Abricot, fraise, mangue, framboise, tomate
Apricot, strawberry, mango, raspberry, tomato

EAUX MINERALES
Perrier

Eau de Perrier, Vittel
Eau de Perrier, Vittel

10 cl
33cl
25 ¢l
20 cl
20 cl
20 cl
25 ¢l

25 cl

33 ¢l

33 ¢l
50 cl
100 cl

5,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

7,00 €

8,00 €

5,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €



A pivieit

Kir 12,5 cl 11,00 €
Kir Royal 12,5 ¢l 16,00 €
Gentiane des Péres Chartreux 4 ¢l 8,00 €
Noilly Prat 4l 8,00 €
Martini Blanc, Rose, Dry, Rouge 4 ¢l 10,00 €
Ricard 4 ¢l 10,00 €
Pastis Bardouin 4 ¢l 10,00 €
Pontarlier Anis 4 ¢l 10,00 €
Campari 4 cl 10,00 €
Pimm's 4cl 10,00 €
Aperol 4 cl 10,00 €
gm
(beers)
Buckler (sans alcool) 25 ¢l 7,00 €
Brasserie Gessienne « Blonde » 33 ¢l 8,00 €
Brasserie Gessienne « Blanche » 33 ¢l 8,00 €
Brasserie Gessienne « Ambrée » 33 ¢l 8,00 €
Grimbergen Blonde 33 ¢l 8,00 €
Corona 33 ¢l 8,00 €
Pression Heineken 25 cl 5,00 €

Pression Heineken 50 cl 10,00 €



Ateoue.

(alcohols)

VODKAS
Russie
Ketel One

USA
Tito’s Vodka

Pologne
Belvedere

France
Grey Goose

TEQUILAS & MEZCAL
Ocho Blanco “Loma Alta”
Ocho Anejo
Ocho Reposado “La Latilla”
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida

4 cl

4 cl

4cl

4cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

12,00 €

10,00 €

18,00 €

18,00 €

14,00 €
22,00 €
16,00 €
15,00 €



GINS

Angleterre
Bombay Sapphire

Ecosse
Hendrick’s

Allemagne
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin

4 ¢l

4 cl

4cl

10,00 €

16,00 €

20,00 €



RHUMS

Martinique
Bally XO

Angleterre
Matugga Golden

Venezuela
Santa Teresa 1796

lle des Barbades
Kraken Spiced Rhum

Guatemala

Botran

Zacapa 23 ans Solera
Zacapa XO

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

4 ¢l
4cl
4cl

32,00 €

13,00 €

20,00 €

12,00 €

20,00 €
25,00 €
35,00 €



WHISKIES

Irish Whiskey
Blend
Teeling, Small Batch
Bushmill Triple Distilled
Green spot

Scotch Whisky
Blend
Great King Street, Glasgow Blend
Compass Box, Spice Tree
Johnnie Walker Bleu Label-
Johnnie Walker Red Label-

Single Malt
Campbeltown
Springbank, 15 yo
Jura, 10 yo
Dalmore Cigar Malt
Dalmore 15 yo

Islay

Cao lla Moch

Laphroaig, 10yo

Kilchoman, Machir Bay

Bruichladdich, Port Charlotte Scottish Barley
Bowmore 15yo Darkest

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

11,00 €
20,00 €
16,00 €

16,00 €
20,00 €
38,00 €
10,00 €

32,00 €
15,00 €
32,00 €
23,00 €

19,00 €
16,00 €
21,00 €
20,00 €
28,00 €



Lowland & Highland
Glenkinchie, 12 yo
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or,
Wolfburn

Old Pulteney, 17 yo
Gragganmore 12 yo

Skye
Talisker “Distillers Edition”

American Whiskey & Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s, Old n°7
Eagle Rare, 10 yo
Rittenhouse Rye
Blanton’s Gold Edition

Whisky Francais
G. Rozelieures, Rare Collection

Whisky Suédois
Mackmyra, Svensk Rok

4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 ¢l

4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl

4 cl

16,00 €
22,00 €
20,00 €
30,00 €
18,00 €

22,00 €

12,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
25,00 €

14,00 €

28,00 €



Dseret

(Spirits)

COGNAC

Léopold Gourmel
Age des Epices, XO - 43°
Quintessence — 42°

BAS ARMAGNAC
Chateau de Laubade, XO
Chateau de Laubade 1967

EAUX DEVIE
Poire Williams, Cartron
Framboise, Cartron
Mirabelle, Cartron
Kirsch, Gisselbretch
Abricotine du Valais, Morand

CALVADOS
Calvados Pays d’Auge, 8 ans, R. Groult
Calvados Pays d’Auge, Venerable, R .Groult
Calvados Pays d’Auge, Age d'Or, R. Groult

4 ¢l
4 ¢l

4cl
4cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4 cl
4cl
4cl

39,00 €
50,00 €

18,00 €
50,00 €

14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €

15,00 €
18,00 €
26,00 €
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(liquors)

Mandarine Impériale
Bénédictine

Sambuca

Anisette Marie Brizard
Bailey’s, Irish Cream
Patron XO Café
Cointreau

Grand Marnier
Amaretto Disaronno
Frangelico

Lemon by Jacoulot
Mint by Jacoulot

Get 31

St Germain

Domaine de Canton
Liqueur de Chambord
Drambuie

Grappa Bianca Nardini

Génépi Intense des Peres Chartreux

Chartreuse Jaune

Chartreuse Cuvée des MOF Sommelier

Chartreuse Jaune VEP
Chartreuse Verte VEP

4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
11,00 €
12,00 €
14,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
12,00 €
20,00 €
14,00 €
11,00 €
13,00 €
15,00 €
30,00 €
30,00 €

Labus d’alcool est dangereux pour la santé, & consommer avec modération

Alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health, consume with moderation
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(tea time)

LES THES VERTS (green tea) 9,00 €

Gyokuro n°3. Japon, province de Kagoshima
Sencha aux merveilleuses notes fleuries et de tres belle facture. Infusion: 2 minutes.
Sencha with beautiful floral notes and nicely crafted. Brewing time: 2 minutes

LES THES NOIRS (black tea) 9,00 €

Singbulli sftgfop 1 second flush nature. Inde, province de Darjeeling

Magnifique Darjeeling Second Flush, aromatique et équilibré. Notes trés maltées et
de bois. Produit naturel. Infusion: 5 minutes.

Great Second Flush Darjeeling, aromatic and balanced. Notes of malt and wood. Produced
naturally. Brewing time: 5 minutes

Babouchka. Chine

Gamme de sept agrumes sur lit de thé noir "a la Russe". Thé du godter par excellence
I Thé noir fin: Keemun (Chine), bleuets, arémes. Infusion: 5 minutes

A black tea scented with seven citrus fruits according to Russian taste. Brewing time: 5
minutes

LES THES PARFUMES (flavored tea) 9,00 €

Grand Thé Vert au Jasmin. Chine, province de Fujian

Qualité supérieure spéciale, équilibre harmonieusement le parfum de fleurs
sélectionnées de jasmin et la saveur du thé vert. Infusion: 3 minutes

A harmonious blend of finely plucked jasmine flowers and selected green tea, gives this
superior quality tea its rich flavour and long-lasting fragrance. Brewing time: 3 minutes



LES INFUSIONS (herbal tea) 9,00 €

Camomille — Nature. Infusion : 5 minutes
Natural product. Brewing time: 5 minutes

Verveine — Nature. Infusion : 5 minutes
Natural product. Brewing time: 5 minutes

LE ROOIBOS 9,00 €

Eclat de Rire. Afrique du Sud

Rooibos fruité et fleuri qui appelle a la bonne humeur. Composition : rooibos naturel,
morceaux de papayes, ananas, fraises, framboises, pétales de roses, raisins secs et
arémes. Infusion: 5 minutes

Rooibos fruity and flowery which assures a good disposition. Composition: natural rooibos
from South Africa, pieces of papaya, pineapple, strawberries, raspberries, rose petals, raisins
and flavors. Brewing time: 5 minutes

L e e et

(coffee time)

Ristretto 4,00 €
Expresso 4,00 €
Double expresso 7,00 €
Cappuccino 7,00 €
Latte 7,00 €
Chocolat chaud 7,00 €

Tarifs nets — Service compris
All prices include service and VAT at the prevailing rate



